DESCRIPTION:

HIGH DENSITY - MACHINED CONTACTS - RIGHT ANGLE

C £0.015

MATERIALS AND FINISH:

SHELL:
INSULATOR:

CONTACT MATERIAL:

STEEL MATERIAL, NICKEL FINISH
(SEE CHART) =260°C,

UL 94V-0 RATED, BLACK

BRASS

B +0.010
A 10.005
—>|<—E PIN 1
N\ \
AR [ A
000000000000 00Y /000001
\oooooooooooooa/oooooo /

— 0.156
— 0.311 £0.005
— 0.494 £0.015

jf———— A +0005 —mM8MmMm8M8m™ =

—=] |=— F

20.120
\f

00000000000, HOODODOOO

TN ST — ———
0.125 ]

10°

0.236

20.025

0.350 —
0.100
0.100

D +£0.005

— 0.166

DIMENSIONS (IN.) Insulator
No. OF i
e A B c D E F Material
15 0.643 0.984 1.213 0.759 0.010 0.090 PAST
26 0.971 1.312 1.541 1.083 0.020 0.090 PAST
44 1.511 1.852 2.088 1.625 0.020 0.090 PAST
62 2.159 2.500 2.729 2272 0.023 0.095 PA6T
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CONTACT FINISH:

ELECTRICAL:

CONTACT CURRENT RATING:
CONTACT RESISTANCE:

DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE:

INSULATION RESISTANCE:
TEMPERATURE RATING:

SELECTIVE GOLD FINISHED

5 AMPS

30 MilliOHMS Max.
1,000VAC Min.

5,000 MegOHMS Min.
-55° ~ +105° C
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SERIES
MACHINED CONTACTS
POSITIONS

15

26

44

62
GENDER

2 =FEMALE

TERMINATION
1=RIGHT ANGLE
SHELL PLATING

3 = NICKEL
2=TIN
RoHS COMPLIANT

HARDWARE OPTIONS

14 = BRACKET WITH BOARD LOCK
AND LOCATOR PLATE
PLATING OPTIONS

1 =GOLD FLASH, ENTIRE CONTACT

2 =30u" GOLD, ENTIRE CONTACT
3 =50u" GOLD, ENTIRE CONTACT
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DESCRIPTION:  HIGH DENSITY - MACHINED CONTACTS - RIGHT ANGLE
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DESCRIPTION: HIGH DENSITY LOCATOR PLATES - 15, 26, 44, 62 & 78
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MATERIAL: iNsULATION PAPER

0.039" THICK

NOTE: FEMALE LOCATOR PLATE SHOWN
FLIP FOR MALE
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DESCRIPTION:

HIGH DENSITY - MACHINED CONTACTS - RIGHT ANGLE
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